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GC5030 GC5039

Parts List
GC5036/20 GC5036/20 GC5037/80 GC5037/80

889503620400 889503620640 889503780300 889503780010
EEU THAILAND RUSSIA WEU

POS DESCRIPTION PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC
1 BACKPLATE COVER 4239 026 72811 4239 026 72811 4239 026 72021 4239 026 72021
2 BACKPLATE MOLDED 4239 026 72831 4239 026 72831 4239 026 72841 4239 026 72841
5 PCX HANDLE DECO MOLDED 4239 026 71121 4239 026 71121 4239 026 71921 4239 026 71921
10 INLAY PCX ASSY 4239 030 06691 4239 030 06691 4239 030 10351 4239 030 10351
12 WATER TANK ASSY 4239 030 10014 4239 030 10014 4239 030 10024 4239 030 10024
13 COVER PCX PRTED 4239 030 09851 4239 030 09851 4239 030 09871 4239 030 09871
15 SOLEPLATE ASSY 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521
16 DOSING SEAL 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851
17 SOS SEAL 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011
20 CLOSED END CONNECTOR 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151
22 BALL SWIVEL MOLDED# 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861
23 MAINSCORD 4239 000 12631 4239 000 12671 4239 000 12631 4239 000 12631
24 PCX 2.0 MAIN BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10855 4239 030 10855 4239 030 10843 4239 030 10843
25 PCX 2.0 UI BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10883 4239 030 10883 4239 030 10981 4239 030 10981
26 PUMP ASSY 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111
27 SUB COVER MOLDED 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951
29 CALC COLLECTOR DOOR ASSY 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721
30 CALC COLLECTOR SUB ASSY 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931
31 BODY SEAL 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741

GC5037/80 GC5037/86 GC5039/30 GC5039/30
889503780600 889503786600 889503930010 889503930180

DUBAI DUBAI WEU IBERIA
POS DESCRIPTION PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC

1 BACKPLATE COVER 4239 026 72021 4239 026 72021 4239 026 72821 4239 026 72821
2 BACKPLATE MOLDED 4239 026 72841 4239 026 72841 4239 026 72851 4239 026 72851
5 PCX HANDLE DECO MOLDED 4239 026 71921 4239 026 71921 4239 026 72781 4239 026 72781
10 INLAY PCX ASSY 4239 030 10351 4239 030 10351 4239 030 10371 4239 030 10371
12 WATER TANK ASSY 4239 030 10024 4239 030 10024 4239 030 10034 4239 030 10034
13 COVER PCX PRTED 4239 030 09871 4239 030 09871 4239 030 09871 4239 030 09871
15 SOLEPLATE ASSY 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521
16 DOSING SEAL 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851
17 SOS SEAL 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011
20 CLOSED END CONNECTOR 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151
22 BALL SWIVEL MOLDED# 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861
23 MAINSCORD 4239 000 12631 4239 000 12791 4239 000 12641 4239 000 12641
24 PCX 2.0 MAIN BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10843 4239 030 10843 4239 030 10843 4239 030 10843
25 PCX 2.0 UI BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10981 4239 030 10981 4239 030 10981 4239 030 10981
26 PUMP ASSY 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111
27 SUB COVER MOLDED 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951
29 CALC COLLECTOR DOOR ASSY 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721
30 CALC COLLECTOR SUB ASSY 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931
31 BODY SEAL 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741
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GC5030 GC5039

Parts List
GC5039/30 GC5039/30 GC5039/30 GC5037/80

889503930300 889503930400 889503930150 889503780040
RUSSIA EEU UK TURKEY

POS DESCRIPTION PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC PHILIPS 12NC
1 BACKPLATE COVER 4239 026 72821 4239 026 72821 4239 026 72821 4239 026 72021
2 BACKPLATE MOLDED 4239 026 72851 4239 026 72851 4239 026 72851 4239 026 72841
5 PCX HANDLE DECO MOLDED 4239 026 72781 4239 026 72781 4239 026 72781 4239 026 71921
10 INLAY PCX ASSY 4239 030 10371 4239 030 10371 4239 030 10371 4239 030 10351
12 WATER TANK ASSY 4239 030 10034 4239 030 10034 4239 030 10034 4239 030 10024
13 COVER PCX PRTED 4239 030 09871 4239 030 09871 4239 030 09871 4239 030 09871
15 SOLEPLATE ASSY 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521 4239 030 11521
16 DOSING SEAL 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851 4239 015 63851
17 SOS SEAL 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011 4239 015 61011
20 CLOSED END CONNECTOR 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151 4239 017 15151
22 BALL SWIVEL MOLDED# 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861 4239 026 55861
23 MAINSCORD 4239 000 12641 4239 000 12641 4239 000 12801 4239 000 12631
24 PCX 2.0 MAIN BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10843 4239 030 10843 4239 030 10843 4239 030 10843
25 PCX 2.0 UI BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10981 4239 030 10981 4239 030 10981 4239 030 10981
26 PUMP ASSY 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111 4239 030 11111
27 SUB COVER MOLDED 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951 4239 026 69951
29 CALC COLLECTOR DOOR ASSY 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721 4239 030 06721
30 CALC COLLECTOR SUB ASSY 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931 4239 030 08931
31 BODY SEAL 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741 4239 015 62741

GC5032/20
889503220040

TURKEY
POS DESCRIPTION PHILIPS 12NC

1 BACKPLATE COVER 4239 026 72821
2 BACKPLATE MOLDED 4239 026 70301
5 PCX HANDLE DECO MOLDED 4239 026 71121
10 INLAY PCX ASSY 4239 030 06691
12 WATER TANK ASSY 4239 030 06674
13 COVER PCX PRTED 4239 030 09841
15 SOLEPLATE ASSY 4239 030 11501
16 DOSING SEAL 4239 015 63851
17 SOS SEAL 4239 015 61011
20 CLOSED END CONNECTOR 4239 017 15151
22 BALL SWIVEL MOLDED# 4239 026 55861
23 MAINSCORD 4239 000 12631
24 PCX 2.0 MAIN BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10855
25 PCX 2.0 UI BOARD MODULE 4239 030 10883
26 PUMP ASSY 4239 030 11111
27 SUB COVER MOLDED 4239 026 69951
29 CALC COLLECTOR DOOR ASSY 4239 030 06721
30 CALC COLLECTOR SUB ASSY 4239 030 08931
31 BODY SEAL 4239 015 62741
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GC5031 / GC5032 / GC5034 / GC5036 / GC5039

Exploded View Calc

Note: From 1 31 are replaceable part otherwise are non-replaceable.


